MARCA

APRILIA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

KIT CUSCINETTI E GUARNIZIONI PER STERZO (RIF. ALL-BALLS: 22-1039)

MODELLO
Caponord Rally (VKB0O00/VKB001)
Monster
Scrambler Sixty2
Monster
Monster
Multistrada
Monster
Monster / ABS
748 BIP
748 BIP
748 SPS
Monster
Monster ABS
Monster IE / Dark IE
Monster S2R
Scrambler Cafe Racer (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler DS Fasthouse (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Desert Sled (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Icon/ Icon Dark /Full Throttle (Ruote Lega)
Scrambler Nightshift (ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Enduro/Classic (Ruote Raggi)
Scrambler Urban Motard (Ruote Raggi)
Monster 797
Monster 797 Plus
Hypermotard
Hypermotard SP
Hyperstrada

CILINDRATA

1200
400
400
620
620
620
695
696
748
748
748
796
796
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
803
803
821
821
821

ANNI
2015 - 2016
2004 - 2008
2016 - 2020
2002 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2014
1995 - 1999
2000 - 2003
1998 - 1999
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2003 - 2005
2005 - 2007
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2017 - 2022
2015 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2018
2022 - 2022
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2019
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
2B011121




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Monster

Monster

Monster Stealth
848/S

848 EVO
Streetfighter
Streetfighter

888 SBK SP4/SPS/SP5
916 S Senna I/11/1I
916 S Senna I/11/1
916 SP

916 Strada / Biposto
Monster S4

ST4

ST4

DESERTX
DesertX Rally
Supersport 937
Supersport 937 S
Supersport 950
Supersport 950 S
ST2

ST3

996 BIP

Monster S4R
Monster S4R

998

998 BIP Matrix
999

821
821
821
848
848
848
848
888
916
916
916
916
916
916
916
937
937
937
937
937
937
944
992
996
996
996
998
998
998

2017 - 2017
2018 - 2021
2018 - 2021
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
1992 - 1994
1995 - 1997
1998 - 1998
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1997
2001 - 2002
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2003
2022 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2017 - 2020
2017 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
1998 - 2003
2004 - 2007
2000 - 2001
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2003 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

999 S

Monster S4R

Monster

Monster

Monster S

Monster S2R
Multistrada, DS
Sportclassic GT
Sportclassic GT Touring
Sportclassic Paul Smart LE
Sportclassic Sport S
1098 S

1098 S

Hypermotard

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Multistrada

VFR R

VFR R

RC45 RVF

RC45 RVF

VFR R

VFR R

CBR RR Fireblade
CBR RR Fireblade
CBR RR Fireblade ABS
CBR RR Fireblade SP
CBR RR Fireblade SP
CBR RR Fireblade SP ABS

998
998
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1098
1098
1100
1100
1100
1100
400
400
750
750
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2003 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2008
1990 - 1991
1990 - 1991
1994 - 1995
1994 - 1997
1988 - 1990
1988 - 1993
2008 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2010 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2014 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

CBR RR Fireblade SP2
CBR RR-R Fireblade
CBR RR-R Fireblade SP
RVT R

VTR SP1 - VTR SP2 - RC51
ZXR R Ninja

Ninja ZX-6R

Ninja ZX-6RR

Ninja ZX-6RR

Ninja ZX-6R

Ninja ZX-6R

ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ ER6 N ABS
KLE A-C Versys

KLE B-D Versys ABS
KLE E Versys

KLE F Versys ABS
KLE F Versys ABS

ZJ

ZJ

ZL

ZM ABS

ZR

Z R ABS

ZS

ZS

Z

Z ABS

ZC

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
400
600
600
600
636
636
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800

2017 - 2019
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2023
2002 - 2006
2002 - 2006
1991 - 2003
2007 - 2016
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2016
2009 - 2016
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2012
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2006
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Z E ABS

Z ABS

ZRS

Z RS CafA"

Z RS SE

Z SE ABS

KLZ Versys / KLZ Versys SE
Ninja SX

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R

Ninja ZX-10R ABS

Ninja ZX-10R ABS

Ninja ZX-10RR ABS

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z ABS

Z ABS

Z R/ Z R Edition

Z SX

Z SX

Z SX ABS

Z SX ABS (HBF/HCF/HDF)(ZXTO0GHA)
Z SX ABS (MEF/MFF/MGF)(ZXTOOLMA)

800
900
900
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2013 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2021
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2012 - 2024
2020 - 2022
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2016 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2020
2017 - 2023
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI

ZZR

GTR ABS (ZGT40AAA/ZGT40EEA/ZGT40CCA)
ZZR | ZZR ABS (ZXT40ABA/ZXT40CDA/ZXT40EFA/ZXTA4(

VN Vulcan Classic

V7 1l Aanniversario (LDEOQQO)
V7 Il Carbon E4 (LDGO00)
V7 Ill Limited E4 (LDHOO0)
V7 Ill Milano E4 (LDMO0O)
V7 Il Racer (LDBO0O0)

V7 Il Rough E4 (LDMO0O)
V7 1l Special (LDAOQO)

V7 11l Stone (LDO00)
Breva ie

Griso

V85 TT E4/E5

V9 Bobber / V9 Bobber SE E4/E5
V9 Roamer E4/E5

V100 Mandello

V100 Mandello S

Breva ie

Griso

Breva (LPGOO/LPGO01)
Griso 8V (LSE/LSEO03)
Griso 8V SE (LSGO01)
Norge (LSEOO/LSEO03)

Norge GT 8V (LPTO0/LPS01/LPS03)

Sport 4V (LPM00/LPMO1)
Sport 8V (LPJ20/LPRO0/LPRO1)
Stelvio (LZ000)

1200
1400
1400
1700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
850
850
850
850
850
1000
1000
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

2002 - 2005
2008 - 2012
2006 - 2021
2009 - 2012
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2017 - 2017
2017 - 2017
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2019 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2016 - 2022
2022 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2004 - 2009
2005 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2007 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2006 - 2007
2010 - 2016
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2013
2008 - 2009

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

Stelvio 8V STD/NTX (LZEOO0/LZGO00)

Stelvio NTX ABS (LZA/LZB)

California Audace (LC000)

California Custom ABS (LV002)

California Eldorado (LVBO00)

California Touring ABS (LVA02/LVAOQ3)
California Touring SE (LVEOO)

MGX-21 FLYING FORTRESS ABS (LCAO00)

1200
1200
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

2011 - 2016
2009 - 2010
2013 - 2020
2013 - 2020
2013 - 2020
2013 - 2020
2015 - 2016
2016 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853
2B007853




